
Zaert Bretard James Blake

H 30

Explorateur

Tarish Explorateur
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Aisance financière 1

Bonne vue
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Dague,poignard,couteau 1

Fronde 1

Bâton 2

3

CàC/Tir

4/7 10 5

7/10 7 5

1/4 13 5

4/7 7 8

0/0 13 5

Cotte de cuir clouté (2)

10 / 10 6 / 6

0

0

2



7

3

5

2

3

2

Gwidre - Région de Fionnfuar - Rural

Artisan

Adversaire - Rumeur
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5 8 Instinctive

Paranoïa

Qualité : Débrouillard

Défaut : Taciturne

Reste :  15         Total :  100


